Wireless Power Charging Coil - R
■ Features
1. Size, shape, characteristics customized
2. Low profile
■ Applications
Using for transmitter and receiver module of tablet PC.
portable electronics device such as mobile phones,
 and DSCs, etc
■ Part Numbering System
■ Dimensions and Construction
Dimensions in mm
Type Applications A B C(Max） D
R535325-6.3uH/K Tx 53 53 5.5 /
R535325-6.3uH/K(MC) Tx 53 53 5.5 /
RD5010-6.3uH/K Tx / / 4 Ø50
R535325-24uH/K Tx 53 53 5.5 /
R535325-24uH/K(MC) Tx 53 53 5.5 /
RD5010-24uH/K Tx / / 4 Ø50
R535315-10uH/K Tx 53 53 5 /
R535315-8.9uH/K Tx 53 53 5 /
R1065325-12.5uH/K Tx(3 Coil) 130 54.7 8 /
R1005510-8.5uH/K Tx(3 Coil) 100 55 4.5 /
R945208-11.5uH/K Tx(3 Coil) 108 52 5 /
R483206-12uH/K Rx 48 32 1.4 /